FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R3 3 1000 833 111 625 5.78 45
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R5 5 600 500 167 1666 5.78 45
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R7.5 7.5 400 333 250 1666 5.88 45
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R12.5 12.5 240 200 417 1666 5.88 45
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R15 15 200 167 500 1666 5.98 45
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R25 25 120 100 764 2361 5.98 60
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R30 30 100 83 917 2361 6.08 60
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R50 50 60 50 1514 3472 6.10 60
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R75 75 40 35 2278 3472 6.20 60
BDSG-83-125-24V-3000-R100 100 30 27 2750 3472 6.20 60
D
IM
E
N